

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	CON-807	Version: 1	Name:	Contract with Fisher & Arnold, Ir Professional Engineering Servic Harrisburg Road Widening	
Туре:	Contract		Status:	Passed	
File created:	3/27/2017		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:			Final action:		
Title:	Contract with Fisher & Arnold, Inc. to Perform Professional Engineering Services for the Harrisburg Road Widening				
Sponsors:	Engineering				
Indexes:	Contract				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. RES-17-33_Redacted.pdf, 2. FA_Harrisburg Road17_Redacted.pdf, 3. STIP2017.pdf				
Date	Ver. Action E	Зу	Ad	tion	Result

Contract with Fisher & Arnold, Inc. to Perform Professional Engineering Services for the Harrisburg Road Widening

A Resolution by the City Council of the City of Jonesboro, Arkansas to Enter into a Contract with Fisher & Arnold, Inc. to Perform Professional Engineering Services for the Harrisburg Road Widening. RES-17:033 was signed on 03/23/2017.

Attachments Include: RES-17-033 Contract ARdot Minute Orders